Name of the Corporate Debtor: - Oren Hydrocarbons Pvt Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: - 24'" Feb 2021; Summary of Claims as on 02/09/2022

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

Details of Claim . . .
. Details of Claim Admitted
Received Amount of g\fmount Amount Remarks
SI.No | Name of the Creditor Amount of Whether Claims not . Under '
. . . Claims e If any
Amount Claimed Claims Related admitted reiected Verification
Admitted party? )
1 | Employee’ Provident Fund Organisation-Chennai 54,49,420 54,49,420 NO 0 -
Office of the Assistant Commissioner of Central
2 Tax, CGST. Kadapa Division 1,26,464 1,26,464 NO 0 )
3 Commercial Tax Officer, Rajampet Circle, Andhra, 22.77.044 22.77.044 NO 0 i
D. Babu Rao
4 | Zonal Additional Director General of Foreign Trade 4,67,09,73,348 14,47,40,517 NO 4,52,62,32,831 -
5 | Employee State Insurance Corporation 2,63,611 2,63,611 NO 0 -
6 | Employee' Provident Fund Organisation - Kadapa 1,96,59,815 1,96,59,815 NO 0 -
Total 4,69,87,49,702 17,25,16,871 4,52,62,32,831




